

MMWSY(SC)- Toi to Bishanpura
Ag.No. 08 SBD:- 2021/2022
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Shergaati DIVISION

Mohanpur SUB-DIVISION

Suneel Singh

Measurement Book

1308

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd on A/C B.M.				
Name of work:- Const. of Road from					
To: to Bishampura.					
Head:- H.M. 54 (S.S.)					
Contractor:- Sunil Singh, Nigra (Dabhi)					
Agreement no:- 08/SBD/2021-22					
Date of work start:- 09.06.2021					
Date of completion:- 08.06.2022					
Date of Measurement:-					
3rd on A/C B.M.					
11.06.2022					

(1)	Measurement	
	Will	
JE	10/4/22	10-9-22 AS
(1)	Abstract of work	
	(All Citywide THB)	
(1)	Construction reference and	
	working bench mark.	
	Page No. 12	
	Page No. 21.238 KM	
	@ 4739 = 74/km = Rs 5868-0	
(2)	Construction of reference	
	7.191/1.200000	
	Page No. 12	
	30.55.87/km = Rs 3783-0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Clearing & grubbing of road bed -					
Page No - (13)					
0.87 Hec @ Rs 51165.25/Hr					
					= Rs 44514 = 0
(4) Construction of embankment with lead 1000 m					
Page No - (13)					
729.78 m ³ @ 190.20/m ³ Rs					138819 =
(5) Construction of embankment with lead 100 m					
Page No - (13)					
1702.83 m ³ @ 154.39/m ³					
					Rs 262898.20
(6) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder -					
Page No - (13)					
3569.46 m ³ @ 198.57/m ³					
					= Rs 708788 =
(7) Construction of granular subbase -					
Page No - (13)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	796.80m ³				
	② 2170.37m ³				= Rs 2163326 =
⑧	Providing & putting of M16.57 information				
	Page No. - (14)				
	2.10m ² @ 9582.65 each				
					= Rs 19164 =
⑨	Earthwork in excavation				
	Page No. - (14)				
	103.78m ³				
	② 294.37m ³				= Rs 30581 =
⑩	Providing p.c.c M15 grade in open foundation				
	Page No. - (14)				
	9.39m ³ @ 4605.60/m ³				
					= Rs 43249 =
⑪	Providing p.c.c M20 grade in open				
	Page No. - (14)				
	66.46m ³ @ 4846.55/m ³				
					= Rs 322162 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing P.C.C. 1:2:4 grade in Substructure					
Page No. - (4)					
42.574 ³ @ 5275.25/m ³					
					= Rs 245567 =
(13) Providing & laying 1000 mm dia. concrete pipe - - -					
Page No. - (15)					
22.50 m @ 4179.28/m					
					= Rs 94034 =
(14) Providing & laying 600 mm dia. concrete pipe - - -					
Page No. - (15)					
7.5 m @ 1371.94/m					
					= Rs 10289 =
(15) Providing & laying 300 mm dia. concrete pipe - - -					
40.60 m @ 827.64/m					= Rs 33106 =
(16) Providing sand-filling in foundation - - -					
Page No. (15)					
27.04 m ³ @ 577.32/m ³					= Rs 13968 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Pavingest chgs bedding					
Page No - (15)					
2.49 m ² 517.32 m ² Rs					1288 =
				Rs	4127.738 =
(12) Add 12' 1' GST = 41 Rs					435.329 = W
Add 1' 1' labour chgs				Rs	412.77 = W
Add Sogri chgs				(Rs)	67.183 = W
				Rs	4731.529 = W
Less 1.25 m ² bed chgs				Rs	59.141 = W
after Agreement				Rs	4672.383 = W
Less previous payment					2033.266 = W
				Rs	2639.117 = W
<i>[Signature]</i>					
10/4/23				10-4-23	
JE				AS	